
 
SIS/STC/110/2016– 2017         February 12, 2017 

 
Date Day Grade 4 Grade 5 

26.02.2017 Sunday Arabic & Computer Science Computer Science & Arabic 

27.02.2017 Monday III Language & UAE S.S. M. Sc / Islamic Studies & UAE S.S. 

28.02.2017 Tuesday M. Sc / Islamic Studies III Language 

01.03.2017 Wednesday English II Language 

05.03.2017 Sunday Maths Maths  

07.03.2017 Tuesday II Language English 

09.03.2017 Thursday S.S. Science 

12.03.2017 Sunday Science S.S. 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, February 23, 2017  

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.50 pm after CCE (Feb. 26, 2017 and Feb. 27, 2017) 

3. CCE timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (Feb. 28, 2017 to March 12, 2017).  School transport  

    children will be dropped back home and own transport students to be picked up by parents     

    accordingly.   4. There will be no class on 02.03.2017, 06.03.2017 and 08.03.2017 

    5. Open House: Thursday, March 23, 2017 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 


